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Description

202001060000
07120

01/06/2020
01:01:21

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TWITCHELL
KIM B

23 49 Lot#:1620
Book:23 Pg:49
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 16TH
SECTOR

202001060000
07180

01/06/2020
01:12:23

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT
ROCKY E

22 31 Lot#:7 Book:22
Pg:31
Sub:CAHABA
BEACH
TOWNHOMES

202001060000
07160

01/06/2020
01:10:39

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY
CHARLES R

23 71 Lot#:85
Book:23 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202001060000
07190

01/06/2020
01:14:04

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISWOLD
GEORGE H

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202001160000
22360

01/16/2020
12:31:25

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

39 125 Lot#:64
Book:39
Pg:125
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS 4TH
ADDITION

202001210000
27290

01/21/2020
01:18:58

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCONNELL
ANNA R

48 54 Lot#:2174
Book:48 Pg:54
Sub:KIRKWAL
L AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 4

202001210000
27260

01/21/2020
12:42:16

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
JAMES H

23 24 Lot#:41
Book:23 Pg:24
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

202001210000
27270

01/21/2020
12:42:17

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RAYFIELD
REBECCA R

27 85 Lot#:970
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

202001210000
27300

01/21/2020
01:18:59

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN
JEFFREY
SHAWN

7 7 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR



202001210000
27320

01/21/2020
01:26:21

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KALLUS
LAUREN E

43 142 Lot#:96
Book:43
Pg:142
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 1A

202001210000
27310

01/21/2020
01:26:20

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
ROSHANDRA
D

39 22 Lot#:50
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

202001210000
27350

01/21/2020
01:33:30

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHWARTZ
SCOTT A

20 58 Lot#:741
Book:20 Pg:58
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 7TH
SECTOR

202001210000
27340

01/21/2020
01:33:29

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HERNANDEZ
JAMES

26 35 Lot#:1502
Book:26 Pg:35
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 15TH
SECTOR

202001220000
28250

01/22/2020
09:56:06

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT
CALEB J

31 101 Lot#:712
Book:31
Pg:101
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VII

202002040000
46750

02/04/2020
02:23:48

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HENDREN
MARK A

34 67 Lot#:1712
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

202002040000
46720

02/04/2020
02:14:02

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WINDHAM
JAMES C

35 84 Lot#:38
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202002040000
46770

02/04/2020
02:27:01

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATRICK
ROBERT A

6 42 Lot#:7 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

202002040000
46790

02/04/2020
02:28:41

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMPION
NEAL R

5 80 Lot#:10 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:80
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NAVAJO
WEST
SECTOR

202002040000
47050

02/04/2020
03:48:00

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
RUSSELL H

Instr
#:20190410000
117090

202002100000
53830

02/10/2020
12:50:23

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE LESA T 44 55 Lot#:2001
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA



202002100000
53840

02/10/2020
12:53:03

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
RICHARD N

33 45 Lot#:47
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE 1

202002100000
53860

02/10/2020
12:56:05

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUROUGH
ROBERT
GLENN

43 38 Lot#:1681
Book:43 Pg:38
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE IV
IN
BALLANTRAE

202002100000
53880

02/10/2020
01:04:05

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAND
PATRICK
SHAWN

9 140 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:140
Sub:RARIC
ESTATES

202002100000
53910

02/10/2020
01:07:25

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER
BRIDGETTE
LEE

22 28 Lot#:166
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

202002260000
75490

02/26/2020
12:50:16

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LANGFORD
ROBERT J

Instr
#:20160927000
353570

202002260000
75500

02/26/2020
12:50:17

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT
CHRISTY B

Instr
#:20190422000
132290

202002260000
75510

02/26/2020
12:50:18

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
ERIC M

Instr
#:20190402000
104830

202002260000
75520

02/26/2020
12:50:19

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENDREN
MARK A

Instr
#:20161101000
400150

202002260000
75530

02/26/2020
12:50:20

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WHITTEN
STEVEN B

Instr
#:20130724000
301100

202002260000
75540

02/26/2020
12:50:21

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
JENNIFER L

Instr
#:20190312000
078460


