Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001060000 07120	01/06/2020 01:01:21	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TWITCHELL KIM B			23	49		Lot#:1620 Book:23 Pg:49 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 16TH SECTOR
202001060000 07180	01/06/2020 01:12:23	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT ROCKY E			22	31		Lot#:7 Book:22 Pg:31 Sub:CAHABA BEACH TOWNHOMES
202001060000 07160	01/06/2020 01:10:39	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY CHARLES R			23	71		Lot#:85 Book:23 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT
202001060000 07190	01/06/2020 01:14:04	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRISWOLD GEORGE H			0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202001160000 22360	01/16/2020 12:31:25	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			39	125		Lot#:64 Book:39 Pg:125 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 4TH ADDITION
202001210000 27290	01/21/2020 01:18:58	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCONNELL ANNA R			48	54		Lot#:2174 Book:48 Pg:54 Sub:KIRKWAL L AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 4
202001210000 27260	01/21/2020 12:42:16	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS JAMES H			23	24		Lot#:41 Book:23 Pg:24 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
202001210000 27270	01/21/2020 12:42:17	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAYFIELD REBECCA R			27	85		Lot#:970 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
202001210000 27300	01/21/2020 01:18:59	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN JEFFREY SHAWN			7	7		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR

202001210000 27320	01/21/2020 01:26:21	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KALLUS LAUREN E		43	142		Lot#:96 Book:43 Pg:142 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 1A
202001210000 27310	01/21/2020 01:26:20	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS ROSHANDRA D		39	22		Lot#:50 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
202001210000 27350	01/21/2020 01:33:30	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHWARTZ SCOTT A		20	58		Lot#:741 Book:20 Pg:58 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 7TH SECTOR
202001210000 27340	01/21/2020 01:33:29	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERNANDEZ JAMES		26	35		Lot#:1502 Book:26 Pg:35 Sub:EAGLE POINT 15TH SECTOR
202001220000 28250	01/22/2020 09:56:06	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT CALEB J		31	101		Lot#:712 Book:31 Pg:101 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VII
202002040000 46750	02/04/2020 02:23:48	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENDREN MARK A		34	67		Lot#:1712 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
202002040000 46720	02/04/2020 02:14:02	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINDHAM JAMES C		35	84		Lot#:38 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202002040000 46770	02/04/2020 02:27:01	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATRICK ROBERT A		6	42		Lot#:7 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
202002040000 46790	02/04/2020 02:28:41	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMPION NEAL R		5	80		Lot#:10 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:80 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NAVAJO WEST SECTOR
202002040000 47050	02/04/2020 03:48:00	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON RUSSELL H				Instr #:20190410000 117090	
202002100000 53830	02/10/2020 12:50:23	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE LESA T		44	55		Lot#:2001 Book:44 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA

202002100000 53840	02/10/2020 12:53:03	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE RICHARD N		33	45		Lot#:47 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE 1
202002100000 53860	02/10/2020 12:56:05	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUROUGH ROBERT GLENN		43	38		Lot#:1681 Book:43 Pg:38 Sub:STRATHA VEN PHASE IV IN BALLANTRAE
202002100000 53880	02/10/2020 01:04:05	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAND PATRICK SHAWN		9	140		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:140 Sub:RARIC ESTATES
202002100000 53910	02/10/2020 01:07:25	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER BRIDGETTE LEE		22	28		Lot#:166 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
202002260000 75490	02/26/2020 12:50:16	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGFORD ROBERT J				Instr #:20160927000 353570	
202002260000 75500	02/26/2020 12:50:17	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GARRETT CHRISTY B				Instr #:20190422000 132290	
202002260000 75510	02/26/2020 12:50:18	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON ERIC M				Instr #:20190402000 104830	
202002260000 75520	02/26/2020 12:50:19	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDREN MARK A				Instr #:20161101000 400150	
202002260000 75530	02/26/2020 12:50:20	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITTEN STEVEN B				Instr #:20130724000 301100	
202002260000 75540	02/26/2020 12:50:21	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP JENNIFER L				Instr #:20190312000 078460	